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Nome
SOCORRO
GATO COMEU
GRINGO
FAKE NEWS
CANTO LOUCO
RAPIDO
AGUIA
NINJA
FENIX
TURBO
BIG JHOW
APACHE
PODEROSO
BOIK
NOVIDADE
JOINHA
PESCARIA
MUTANTE
AGUIA
SUBZERO

Anilha
203943
000471
397201
154865
045818
485818
028430
012444
012663
ucpt
054791
549371
028541
475550
126126
186290
280498
046096
187396
011735

Dono

BOLINHA

DEOCLESIO CARDOSO DE SOUZA

ADILSON ZIM
CLéSIO DE SOUZA ANSELMO
CLAUDIO EUFRAZIO
ANTONIO ESTEVAO
ILTON FORMENTIN
SILNEI NUNES CUSTODIO
EVANDRO NUNES
ELITO
FILIPE RIBEIRO
GIOVANI FOGACA DA SILVA
RODIMAR
MANOEL
SAMUEL DA SILVA
REINALDO C. MARQUES
VALMIR ANUNES

CLAUDIO EUFRASIO (CLAUDINHO)

ANDRE ESTEVAO
RAFAEL DE SOUZA

TRINCA FERRO 04/07/2021

Cidade
TUBARAO
GRAVATAL

TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
LAGUNA

CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
LAGUNA

GAROPABA

10/15 min
0/170
0/163
0/151
0/142
0/134
0/133
0/132
0/129
0/122
0/121
0/118
0/110
0/108
0/105
0/101
0/99
0/98
0/95
0/95
0/95

Ucpt
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